
PRACTICE SCHEDULE. PLEASE WEAR YOUR PRACTICE GEAR TO ALL PRACTICES. SPRING 2024

Facility Downtown Sports 7 Leighton Place Mahwah, NJ

TIME Monday Sept. 2, 2024 Tuesday Sept. 3, 2024
Wednesday Sept. 4, 

2024
Thursday Sept. 5, 2024 Friday Sept. 6, 2024 Saturday Sept. 7, 2024

6:30pm - 8:00pm 

Court 1
OFF Tryouts OFF Girls Grades 4 ,6 Girls Grades 7,8

9:00am- 10:30am                                         

Girls Grades 6 Court 2

6:30pm - 8:00pm 

Court 2
OFF Tryouts OFF Boys Grades 7,8 Girls Grades 4 ,6

9:00am- 10:30am                                 

Girls Varsity Court 1

8:00pm - 9:30pm 

Court 1
OFF Tryouts OFF Boys Varsity Black Girls Varsity

10:30am - 12:00pm                                                    

Boys Varsity Red Court 2

8:00pm - 9:30pm 

Court 2
OFF Tryouts OFF Boys Varsity RED Boys Grades 7,8

10:30am - 12:00pm                                                        

Boys Varsity Black Court 1

PRACTICE SCHEDULE. PLEASE WEAR YOUR PRACTICE GEAR TO ALL PRACTICES. SPRING 2024

Facility Downtown Sports 7 Leighton Place Mahwah, NJ

TIME Monday Sept. 9, 2024 Tuesday Sept. 10, 2024
Wednesday Sept. 11, 

2024
Thursday Sept. 12, 2024 Friday Sept. 13, 2024 Saturday Sept. 14, 2024

6:30pm - 8:00pm 

Court 1
NA Girls Grades 7,8 Girls Grades 4 ,6 Girls Varsity Boys Grades 7,8

9:00am- 10:30am                                           

Girls Grades 6 Court 2

6:30pm - 8:00pm 

Court 2
NA Girls Varsity Girls Grades 7,8 Girls Grades 4 ,6 OFF

9:00am- 10:30am                                          

Girls Varsity Court 1

8:00pm - 9:30pm 

Court 1
NA Boys Varsity Black Boys Varsity Red

Boys Varsity Black                                                                

Boys Varsity Red
OFF

10:30am - 12:00pm                                              

Boys Varsity Red Court 2

8:00pm - 9:30pm 

Court 2
NA NA Boys Grades 7,8 NA OFF

10:30am - 12:00pm                                                            

Boys Varsity Black Court 1


